General
Specifications
Models ADMAG AXF and ADMAG CA
Sanitary 3A Compliant
Integral and Remote Magnetic Flowmeters
ADMAG
GS 1E6A03A-01E-A
5th edition, December 2006

m3/h
Size
HOW TO ORDER
1. Refer to the selection guide above and select the
desired model (ADMAG AXF or ADMAG CA) that
meets your application requirements.
2. Refer to the appropriate general specification sheet
for your model (see “STANDARD
SPECIFICATIONS” section above) and build the
base model number.
3. Complete the model number by adding the correct
suffix code, when applicable, as shown below.
ADMAG AXF
Ceramic lined flowtube with Tri-clamp connection:
Suffix Code: /YF268-A
ADMAG CA
Ceramic lined with Tri-clamp connection:
Suffix Code: /FMM015
GS 1E6A03A-01E-A
4
ADMAG AXF
PFA lined with Tri-clamp connection (1.0"-4")
Integral and remote style
GS 1E6A03A-01E-A
5
ADMAG AXF
PFA lined with butt weld connection (1.0"-4")
Integral and remote style
GS 1E6A03A-01E-A
6
ADMAG AXF
Ceramic lined with Tri-clamp connection (0.2" and 0.4")
Integral and remote style
Suffix code: /YF268-A
3/4" Tri-clamp
Tri-clamp not shown
in this view
ADMAG AXF
Ceramic lined with Tri-clamp connection (0.5")
Integral and remote style
Suffix code: /YF268-A
015
15(0.5)
C
193.3(7.6)
Model
Remote
flowtube
Integral
flowmeter
Remote
flowtube
Integral
flowmeter
Max. Height Hr 268(10.55)
Hi 306(12.03)Max. Height
Height H1 144(5.67)
Size code
Size
Lining code
Face-to-face
length
0
-3L *2
Outside dia. øD 44(1.73)
F26.EPS *1:  When indicator code N is selected, subtract 12 mm
(0.47 inch) from the value in the figure.
Tri-clamp not shown
in this view